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Fogaszati és Szajsebészeti Oktat6 Intézet == 2

® ezena honlapon @] teljes SE

Informacidk  Szakfelligyelet Torténet JMOISEIEEMM Tudomanyos Diakkdér  Munkatarsak — Hireink  Telefo

Bemutatkozas

Fogaszati és Szajsebészeti Oktato Intézet a kar
legnagyobb létszamu és alapterileti intézete. Az
Intézetben 44 orvos (szakorvos és szakorvosjel6lt) 60
fogaszati szakasszisztens illetve klinikai fogaszati

higiénikus dolgozik. Az épuletben 30 fogaszati
kezel6egységen folyik a betegellatas munkanapokon

reggel nyolc 6ratol este nyolc éraig. Este nyolctol reggel
nyolc 6raig, valamint a munkasziineti napokon fogaszati
surg6sségi ellatas folyik. Részt vesz az alapoktatasi,
szakorvosképzési és szakorvos tovabbképzési
feladatokban. Osztalystruktaraja a kozosségi fogaszat
(community dentistry) kivanalmai szerint kertl

kialakitasra.

Elérhetéség
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Informaciok  Szakfeltigyelet

Semmelweis Egyetem

Oktatas
Kutatas-fejlesztés
Betegellatas
Hallgatéi élet
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Browse: Home / Oktatas

Oktatas

Tudomanyos Diakkor
Tovabbképzé el6adasok

Teljes protetika el6adasok magyar és angol nyelven

«Vissza A Fel @ Nyomtatas

© Semmelweis Egyetem - Minden jog fenntartva.
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Hungary - 2015 Female

100+
95 - 99
90 - 94
85 -89
80 - 84
75 -:79
70 - 74
65 - 69
60 - 64
55 - 59
50 - 54
45 - 49
40 - 44
35 -:39
30 - 34
25 -29
20 - 24
15 -19
10 - 14
5-9
0-4
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Ireland - 2015 Female Female Iran - 2015 Female Portugal - 2015

100+
95 -99
90 -

210 168 126 84 42 0 o 84 126 168 210 410 328 246 164 82 82 164 246 328 410 B 4 3 o 86 172 258 344 430

Population (in thousands) Age Group Population (in thousands) Population (in thousands) Age Group Population (in thousands) Population (in millions) Age Group Population (in thousands) Age Group Population (in thousands)|

Czech Republic - 2015 Female Male Poland - 2015 Thailand - 2015 World - 2015

o 95 190 285 380 475 2 16 12 08 04 0

Age Group Population (in thousands) Population (in millions) Population (in milions)

475 380 285 190 95 0 04 08 12 16 o 06 12 18 24

4 Population (in millions) Age Group Population (in millions)
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B Male Hungary - 2015

100+

95 - 99

90 - 94

85 - 89

80 - 84

75-79

70 - 74

65 - 69

60 - 64

55 - 59

50 - 54

45 -49

40 - 44 i

35 -39 i !
30-34

25-29

20 - 24

15-19 ‘ .
10 - 14

5-9 : ) ¢

0-4
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6.1. Life expectancy has increased remarkably in OECD countries

Panel A. Lile expectancy al birth in 2011 or neares! year Panel B. Rise in lile expectancy beiween 1970 and 2011 (in years)
8238 Switzerland a7
827 Japan p 107
827 | 107
824 s::z\ 104
824 Iceland 84
822 France 100
820 Australia "2
819 Sweden 7
s Israel 100
814 Norway 70
813 ; Netherlands » 76
812 New Zealand 97
31 Luxembourg 14
811 Austria "1
811 United Kingdom 92
LIR) i Korea p 190
810 : Canada : 81
308 Germany : 102
208 Greece 70
308 Portugal 141
808 Finland 03
808 Ireland 24
805 . Belgium : 94
801 Slovenia 15
801 - OECD , 101
799 Denmark 68
787 United States 78
783 Chile 182
780 Czech Republic 84
769 Poland : 69
763 . Estonia : 68
761 : Slovak Republic g 62
! 750 Hungary 53
" 748 Turkey : 204
742 Mexico 133
{ 135 China 106
A 734 Brazil 143
693 Indonesia 175
690 Russian Federation 09
655 India 164
[ A A i A (529)50017! A"u (’03) i i i i ]
80 75 70 65 60 0 L) 10 15 20 25

_—



Panel A. Total lertility rate in 2011 ()
Number of children per woman

197
"
190
139
138
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187
183
176
176
1.70
161
156
152
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145
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124
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274
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3.3. Fertility rates across the OECD are typically below replacement level with a moderate decline since the crisis

Panel B. Dillerence in TFR (number of children per woman)
between 2008 and 2011
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5.8. Most spending goes to pensions
and health

Public social spending by broad policy area and total net social spending,
in 2009, in percentage of GDP

B Al social services except health I Health
8% Income support to the working age population
Pensions (old age and survivors) O Total net social (OECD)

5.9. Satisfaction with welfare state performance
varies across European countries

Eurobarometer index on satisfaction for selected areas, 2012
(a neutral index is an index score close to 0 on a scale from -10 to 10)

B Health care provision (™) < Provision of pension
© Unemployment benefits
&3 The way in which inequality and poverty are addressed




| Facts A 00 u,c Hungary
Area: 93,028 sq km “4

Population: 9,897,541 (2015)
Age structure: 0-14 year

65 years
Median age: 41,4 years
Life expectancy at birth:tof

fem“

Population growth rate: -0.
country comparison to the wo _—
Health expenditures: 8% of G*;_ > (2013) ~ stovaia
Member of EU since 2004 e
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ORAL HEALTH
and DENTAL MANAGEMENT
in the

BLACK SEA COUNTRIES

Vol. IX, No. 4 - December, 2010

1. SYSTEMS FOR THE PROVISION OF ORAL HEALTH CARE IN THE BLACK SEA COUNTRIES. PART 7.

HUNGARY
 Peter Kivovics, Kinga Csado

- 2.APILOT STUDY OF THE ASSESSMENT OF FIXED AND REMOVABLE ORAL PROSTHETIC NEEDS
~ OF OVER 55-YEAR-OLDS WHO ATTENDED THE SOCIAL CENTRE FOR DENTISTRY IN CONSTANTA,

' ROMANIA, BETWEEN JANUARY 2009 AND JANUARY 2010
Lucia-Elena Moldoveanu, Cristina-Loredana Dima, Monica Vasile




Active dentists: 5
Patients for one «

Male/Female: 42%

(ideal: 1200/dentist, good 2000/dentist;’
1980, WHO, Geneva 1?
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Greece
Israel
Lichtenstein
Norway
Iceland
Sweden
Denmark
Cyprus
Finland
Lithuania
Italy
Bulgaria
Belgium
Germany
Zurich
Czech Rep
France
Estonia
Slovenia
Luxembourg
Poland
Belarus
Slovakia
Hungary
UK
Netherlands
Portugal
Ireland
Romania
Austria
Spain
Albania
Malta
Bosnia & H.

Population per active dentist

828
860
943
1006
1026
1067
1106
1134
1145
1150
1163
1199
1205
1292
1317
1469
1521
1527
1557
1563
1577
1701
1813
1970
2028
2047
2059
2238
2280
2305
2327
2500
2797
1000 2000 3000 4000
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@ administrator

W general nurse

O dental hygenist

O assistant for special education

B general assistant

@ assistant for oral radiology

B chair-side assistant
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f publicly funded dental schools

No of privately funded dental schools
Is there controlled number of entries in publicly funded dental schools?
Is there controlled number of entries in privately funded dental schools
No of students entering dental school in publicly funded dental schools in 2009
No of students entering dental school in privately funded dental schools in 2009
- No of male students entering all dental schools public and privatein 2009 b )
No of female students entering all dental schools public and private 2009 o / H U N G A R Y
Number of dental graduates in 2009
No of male dental graduates in 2009 i Sz.esed
No of female dental graduates in 2009
Duration of course in years
What % involves clinical practice
What % involves non clinical practice

Is Vocational training/internship obligatory

* Budapest — Sem
« Szeged — Unive

 Debrecen — University
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Brilliance 16

* Dentoalveolar surgery
 Pediatric dentistry

» Conservative dentistry
and prosthodontics

* Orthodontics
* Periodontology

National Center for Healthcare
Audit and Improvement
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Age groups
Dento-alveolar surgery 6 23 24 8 - 5 1 4 2 - B 73
Orthodontics " 1 19 27 11 22 187110 1 - - 118
Pediatric dentsitry - 2 1 2 1 - - - - - - 6
Orthodontics and - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1
Pediatric dentistry
Conservative dentistry 16 47 42 b5 41 36 14 27 13 2 - 269
and Prosthodontics
Periodontology 1 7 4 6 2 - 5 4 1 - - 30
General oral surgery - - 7 20 27 27 24 21 15 5 - 144
General stomatology 19 160 319 349 217 197 212 329 268 |
Total 49 | 250 | 416 | 443 | 200 | 287 | 266 | 395 | 301

National Center for Healthcare
Audit and Improvement
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Spemallsatlon of female
in different age groups

Age groups
S pec i aI iz atl on 20-24 | 25-29 | 30-34 | 35-39 | 40-44 | 45-49 | 50-54 | 55-59
Dento-alveolar surgery 3 12 9 - - - - 1 - - T 05
Orthodontics f/ 34 52 69 47 48 26 9 g - - 295 |
Pediatric dentsitry - 3 - 2 - 3 - 1 - 1 - 10
Orthodontics and - - 1 - gy - 5 3 2 1 - 15
Pediatric dentistry
Conservative dentistry 33 70 16 51 50 14 6 6 3 - - 249
and Prosthodontics
Periodontology 1 3 1 7 5 2 1 - 2 - - 22
General oral surgery - - 2 2 11 11 11 22 6 1 - 66
General stomatology 45 369 428 471 353 420 368 & 410

¥ b(‘»

Total 89 491 509 602 467 498 417 454

National Center for Healthcare
Audit and Improvement



Mandatory since 1999

System delivered by the' ;
Medical Chamber

Scoring system with accredits

Minimum of 250 points is to b
%

Sanction for noncomp%ncéis



National Health Insurance ¢
most of the population.

SNh
ke,

70% of dentists contracted".

20% work on an entirely pri basis

90% both contracted with the \ational Hea
have an independent practlci




Oral Health Insurance System

AR o
Clinical treatment | Children Orthodontic (0-18) | (18-62) Elderly (62+)
costs (0-18)
Free of charge Every if begun before the Oral screening, emergency | Every
treatment, age of 16 treatment, fillings, root treatment,
Emergency canal treatment, perio Emergency
treatment treatment and oral surgery, | treatment
emergency treatment
Full clinical price Fixed and removable
prosthetic and orthodontic
appliances, every other
treatment
Full laboratory Removable appliance | Fixed and removable Fixed
price Fixed appliance appliances prosthesis
Half of the Removable
laboratory price prosthesis

Audit and Improvement
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nany years

Life expectancy for me
years

Life expectancy for wome
70 years

Most frequent causes of
mortality:
Cardiovascular dlsea_' ,,es ~
Malignant diseases
Respiratory dlsease§

Digestive diseases

56

@ cardiovascular

B malignancy
O respiratory
O digestive

B criminal

® malignancy
O respiratory
O digestive

B criminal

O cardiovascular




INSUMMPUCAFIGNIVE

N

relfzir)el

CIEECE

plugiefeiry

yapan

| :92) aififjifyg

1980-82 | 1990-92 | Rank
3.400 | 3.620 1
31500 2
3260 3
4
S




Country
Hungary
France
Croatia
Slovenia




demiology of tobacco hz
ig h.est incidence and mort

11 14% for men
9,41% for women.
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Brain, etc.
Other pharynx
Pancreas
Kidney
Larynx

Leukaemia

Colorectal

Prostate

Stomach

‘and | developec
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OT the most common cancersin
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B Less developed
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Incidence of oral cavity cancer
Age-standardized rate (ASR) per 100 000 world standard population
World — Male (all ages)

[ <3.2

[ 133-68

B =69

[ No data available

The designations employed and the presentation of material cn this map de not imply the expression of any opinion whaiscever on the part of the
World Hedlth Organization concerning the legal slalus of any country. terrilorg cily o area or of ils authorities, or concerning the delimitation of its frontiers
or boundaries. Dashed lines represent appraxmale border Iines for which there may ndt yet be full agreement.
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Agency for Researc

ncidence of oral cavity cancer
Age-standardized rate (ASR) per 100 000 world standard population

World — Female (all ages)

[ ]133-68
I 6.9
____| No data awailable

Tre s ana the on of material on this map do not imply the 1 of any opinion onthe part of the
World Health Organization concerning the legal status of any country, territory city or area or of its authorities, or concerning the delimitation of its frontiers
or boundaries. Dashed lines represent appraximate border lines for which there may nd yet be full agreemert WHO04.276
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Mortality from oral cavity cancer
Age-standardized rate (ASR) per 100 000 world standard population
World — Male (all ages)

[ <15
Cl1.6-29

I =3.0

[ No data available

Tre and the 1 of material on this map do not imply the expression of any cpinion whatscever on the part of the
World Health Organization concerning the legal slatus of any counlry, territory cily o area or of its authorities, or concerning the delimitation of its frontiers
or boundanes. Dashed lines represent appraximale border 1ines for which there may ndt yet be full agreement WHOO04 277
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(Source:
Agency for Research

Mortality from oral cavity cancer
Age-standardized rate (ASR) per 100 000 world standard population

World — Female (all ages
I o

&,

CJ1.6-29
[ =30 I %
["1 No data available

The designations employed and the presentation of material on this map do not imply the expression of any opinion whatsoaver on the part of the
Werld Health Organization concerning the legal status of any country, territery city or area or of its autherities, or concerning the delimitation of its frontiers
or boundaries. Dashed lines represent appraximale border lines for which there may nd yet be full agreement
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Denmark
United Kingdom
Sweden
Austria

Spain

Belgium
Finland
Germany
Ireland

Iceland

Norway

Malta

Slovenia
Cyprus

France

Italy

Greece
Lithuania
Estonia

Czech Republic
Portugal
Luxembourg
Latvia

Hungary
Poland

Slovak Republic

0.9
0.9
1.0
1.0
1.1
1.1
1.2
1.2
1.3
1.5
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
21
2.2
24
24
2.5

SHIEC
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3.0
3.5

3.8
3.8
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g he average overall D
AFT at age 12 was 3
o in 2007. Tha ave

Incidence of caries in

Caries prevalence (DMFT) in the examined population in statistical
regions by gender

_4 S

<
North fn—Hung. ry
Men: 14.73 £6.73 J:S <

Women: 15.43 £ 7.57 ‘ Northen- '
Eastern
Hungary
Men: 15+ 7.68 )

Women: 16.86 * 7.72

outhern- Men: 16.40 + 7.28
Hungary | Women: 18.77 £ 7.29

The prevalence of caries free persons in statistical regions by
gender in Hungary (%)

Men: 1.88
Women: 0.98

Total: 1.4
Northern-Hungary

Men: 0.00

Women: 1.13 .
Total: 0.59 Men: 0.31
Men: 1.83 Women: 0.55

Women: 1.39 Total: 0.44
Men: 0.91 Total: 1.59
Women: 0.41

Total: 0.65 Men: 1.90
Women: 0.84

Total: 1.34
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~Edentulous patient

) prosthetlc trea
y aking. 24,1% of the p
m, the National Health | |,‘,.’,'
Ir years, this way p:

Incidence of
The prevalance of edentulous persons in different The prevalence of edentulous persons in statistical regions by
age groups by gender in Hungary (%) gender in Hungary (%)

Men: 7.1
Women: 17.6
Total: 12.8

Men: 2.5
Women: 5.7

Total: 4.2 Men: 4.4
Men: 5.0 Women: 9.1

Women: 8.2
Men: 5.5 Total: 6.8
Women: 14.4 Men: 3.8
Total: 10.2 Women: 13.4
Total: 8.9

<19 20-34 35-44 45-64 65-74 >75 Total

age groups (years)
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e % A
2007 EU Citizens Stating Their Satisfaction
EU Satisfaction with Dental Care (%)

B =85 %100 %
= 75 %-84 %
el
= 60 %—69 %
=0 %-59 %
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Source: European Commission 2007EU
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Asia/Middle East The Americas 7 7
China Argentina Belgium South Africa Australia

india T s .

Israel Canada Germany Cuba

Jordan Cobombia G O

Malaysia Costa Rica
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South Korea Mexico

Philippines United States o bend e

Taiwan
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Price of 1 den

Israel



Population per active dentist

Greece 828 ‘
Israel gGO
Lichtenstein ‘ 943
Norway | 1006
Iceland 1026
Sweden 1067
Denmark 1106
Cyprus 1134
Finland 1145
Lithuania 1150
Italy 1163
Bulgaria 1199
Belgium 1205
Germany 1292
Zurich 1317
Czech Rep 1469
France 1521
Estonia 1527
Slovenia 1557
Luxembourg 1563
Poland 1577
Belarus 1701
Slovakia 1813
Hungary 1970
UK 2028
Netherlands 2047

Portugal 2059

2238
2280
2305
Spain 2327

Albania 2500
Malta 2797
Bosnia & H.

Ireland

Romania

Austria

2000 3000 4000 5000
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